PERMITS

Single Family

Duplex Permit

Duplex Unit

Multi-Family

Multi-Family Units

New Non-Residential
Resid. Addtns./Remodels
Non-resid. Addtns./Remodels
Garages

Accessory*

Total

VALUE

Single Family

Duplex

Multi-Family

New Non-Residential

Resid. Addtns./Remodels
Non-resid. Addtns./Remodels
Garages

Accessory*

Total

January

o ©O O o o N

39

~

60

January
$2,161,506
$0

$0

$0
$1,502,791
$2,749,928
$100,820
$402,195
$6,917,240

February
6

0

0

1

324

17

33

February
$1,255,600
$0
$56,809,477
$8,000,000
$326,943
$1,177,859
$0

$0
$67,569,879

March

228

61

82

March
$1,245,335
$0
$56,381,000
$9,608,061
$1,530,894
$2,951,131
$40,496
$10,400,000
$82,156,917

KANSAS CITY, KANSAS BUILDING PERMITS 2023 TOTALS

April
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46
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63

April
$1,229,015
$0

$0
$24,509,666
$975,112
$10,219,473
$13,380
$265,000
$37,211,646

May
12

34

39
11

7

May
$2,909,079
$0
$6,750,000
$47,491,853
$689,931
$3,343,300
$0

$256,620
$61,440,783

June
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10

84

June
$657,188

$0

$0
$12,120,294
$1,387,336
$1,852,324
$84,758
$21,418,983
$37,520,883

July
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56
11

90

July
$1,660,900
$0

$0
$2,085,040
$927,307
$1,160,366
$55,563
$1,493,366
$7,382,542

* Accessory permits include sheds, barns, storage buildings, and structures other than buildings. Accessory permits may be commercial or residential in nature.

Note: Single family units may be detached or attached.
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August
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82

August
$2,859,385
$0

$0

$0
$2,404,618
$2,130,000
$2,500
$822,359
$8,218,862

September
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53
15

75

September
$2,147,500
$0

$0

$0
$2,454,008
$8,838,694
$3,600
$264,000
$13,707,802

October November
13 10

1 0

2 0

0 0

0 0

4 2

60 49

5 2

5 3

8 8

96 74
October November
$3,098,748 $2,249,976
$98,000 $0
$0 $0
$23,556,249 $9,000,000
$1,560,377 $1,217,115
$2,649,300 $541,000
$126,053 $84,125
$2,237,970 $2,710,076
$33,326,697 $15,802,292

December
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36

47

December
$475,000

$0

$0
$24,456,270
$832,624
$1,122,642
$0

$6,601
$26,893,137

2023 Total
85
1

2

3
586
27
570
96
24
57
863

2023 Total
$21,949,232
$98,000
$119,940,477
$160,827,433
$15,809,056
$38,736,017
$511,295
$40,277,170
$398,148,680

# Residential Permits

# Residential Units

Residential Construction Value
% Res. Value of Total Value

# Commercial Permits
Non-Res./Comm. Permit Value

89

673
$141,987,709
35.7%

123
$199,563,450




