KANSAS CITY, KANSAS BUILDING PERMITS 2023 TOTALS

PERMITS	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	2023 Total
Single Family	7	6	5	4	12	2	13	9	3	13	10	1	85
Duplex Permit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
Duplex Unit	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	0	0	2
Multi-Family	0	1	1	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	3
Multi-Family Units	0	324	228	0	34	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	586
New Non-Residential	0	1	3	4	5	3	3	0	0	4	2	2	27
Resid. Addtns./Remodels	39	17	61	46	39	56	56	58	53	60	49	36	570
Non-resid. Addtns./Remodels	7	8	9	6	11	10	11	5	15	5	2	7	96
Garages	4	0	2	1	0	4	3	1	1	5	3	0	24
Accessory*	3	0	1	2	9	9	4	9	3	8	8	1	57
Total	60	33	82	63	77	84	90	82	75	96	74	47	863
VALUE	January	February	March	April	May	June	July	August	September	October	November	December	2023 Total
Single Family	\$2,161,506	\$1,255,600	\$1,245,335	\$1,229,015	\$2,909,079	\$657,188	\$1,660,900	\$2,859,385	\$2,147,500	\$3,098,748	\$2,249,976	\$475,000	\$21,949,232
Duplex	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$98,000	\$0	\$0	\$98,000
Multi-Family	\$0	\$56,809,477	\$56,381,000	\$0	\$6,750,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$119,940,477
New Non-Residential	\$0	\$8,000,000	\$9,608,061	\$24,509,666	\$47,491,853	\$12,120,294	\$2,085,040	\$0	\$0	\$23,556,249	\$9,000,000	\$24,456,270	\$160,827,433
Resid. Addtns./Remodels	\$1,502,791	\$326,943	\$1,530,894	\$975,112	\$689,931	\$1,387,336	\$927,307	\$2,404,618	\$2,454,008	\$1,560,377	\$1,217,115	\$832,624	\$15,809,056
Non-resid. Addtns./Remodels	\$2,749,928	\$1,177,859	\$2,951,131	\$10,219,473	\$3,343,300	\$1,852,324	\$1,160,366	\$2,130,000	\$8,838,694	\$2,649,300	\$541,000	\$1,122,642	\$38,736,017
Garages	\$100,820	\$0	\$40,496	\$13,380	\$0	\$84,758	\$55,563	\$2,500	\$3,600	\$126,053	\$84,125	\$0	\$511,295
Accessory*	\$402,195	\$0	\$10,400,000	\$265,000	\$256,620	\$21,418,983	\$1,493,366	\$822,359	\$264,000	\$2,237,970	\$2,710,076	\$6,601	\$40,277,170
Total	\$6,917,240	\$67,569,879	\$82,156,917	\$37,211,646	\$61,440,783	\$37,520,883	\$7,382,542	\$8,218,862	\$13,707,802	\$33,326,697	\$15,802,292	\$26,893,137	\$398,148,680

^{*} Accessory permits include sheds, barns, storage buildings, and structures other than buildings. Accessory permits may be commercial or residential in nature. Note: Single family units may be detached or attached.

R:\BIMonthly\[2023 monthlytotals.xlsx]overall YTD

# Residential Permits	89
# Residential Units	673
Residential Construction Value	\$141,987,709
% Res. Value of Total Value	35.7%
# Commercial Permits	123
Non-Res./Comm. Permit Value	\$199,563,450